Instructor: Jeffrey Nixon
Office Location: C-208

Time

09:30-

10:45a.m.

11:00-

12:15p.m.

11:00-

12:15p.m.

5:30-
8:00p.m.
5:30-
8:15p.m.

CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus
Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours

Office Phone: 860-215-9478
Email: jnixon@trcc.commnet.edu

Class Schedule: Spring 2024

Room Monday | Tuesday
Number

Wednesday | Thursday

B-125 CCs1001 CCS1001
Col/Cr Suc. Col/Cr Suc.
D-211 CJS2200 CJS2200
Crim Invest Crim Invest
D-205 CJs1010 CJS1010
Intro CJ Intro CJ
D212 BMGT2100/
PSY2047
B210 CJS2850
LAB For Sci w/Lab
Office Hours*

*Please email or call to schedule an office appointment, we WILL make it work.

Thank you, Jeff Nixon

Monday 12:30-1:30 p.m.
Tuesday 12:30-1:30 p.m.
Wednesday By agreed upon time
Thursday 12:30-1:30 p.m.

Friday By agreed upon time
Saturday N/A

Friday

CRN

41389

46797

42024

41619 BMGT
40783 PSY

42293
(Hybrid)


mailto:jnixon@trcc.commnet.edu

