CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours

Instructor: Jeffrey Nixon Office Location: C-208 Office Phone: 860-215-9478 Email: jnixon@trcc.commnet.edu

Class Schedule: Spring 2024

Time	Room Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	CRN
09:30- 10:45a.m.	B-125	CCS1001 Col/Cr Suc.		CCS1001 Col/Cr Suc.			41389
11:00- 12:15p.m.	D-211	CJS2200 Crim Invest		CJS2200 Crim Invest			46797
11:00- 12:15p.m.	D-205		CJS1010 Intro CJ		CJS1010 Intro CJ		42024
5:30- 8:00p.m.	D212	BMGT2100/ PSY2047					41619 BMGT 40783 PSY
5:30- 8:15p.m.	B210 LAB				CJS2850 For Sci w/Lab		42293 (Hybrid)

Office Hours*

*<u>Please email or call</u> to schedule an office appointment, we WILL make it work.

Thank you, Jeff Nixon

<u>Monday</u>	12:30-1:30 p.m.		
<u>Tuesday</u>	12:30-1:30 p.m.		
<u>Wednesday</u>	By agreed upon time		
<u>Thursday</u>	12:30-1:30 p.m.		
Friday	By agreed upon time		
<u>Saturday</u>	N/A		